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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Sllabgib

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Sllabgib

Balls Deep

Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots
Haitian Shitholes
Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Sllabgib

Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots

Haitian Shitholes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Jacking Goff on your Gurley

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Sllabgib

Bumbling Idiots

Haitian Shitholes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Taz Devils

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Sllabgib

Haitian Shitholes

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Sllabgib

Make it Rain

Lock and Load

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Sllabgib

132

72
227
175
152
113
176

104
163
127

82

62
278
118

147
128

71
165
138
139
136

124
171
153
158

96
124

88

193

99
179
182
179
172
104

122
132
138
131
136
158

87

116

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Lock and Load

Package of Pain

Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Jacking Goff on your Gurley

Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Your Mom

Balls Deep

Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown

Bumbling Idiots
Your Mom

Balls Deep
Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Your Mom

Balls Deep
Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

A Bunch of Nothin

Make it Rain
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99
113
210
135
140
226
155

104
136
152
154
138
142
115

147
134

98
144
167
176
219

119
113

91
143
181
117

84

110
180
153
142
189
141
125

160
160
210
120
133

71
121

156
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Lock and Load

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Sllabgib

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Sllabgib

Taz Devils

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Sllabgib

System of a Touchdown
Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Your Mom

Sllabgib

Win Ugly

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Sllabgib

A Bunch of Nothin
Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

Balls Deep

Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Sllabgib

Hurricane Ed

Package of Pain

102
70
130
96
92
135

224
120
116
105
136
113
147

101
103

94
185
140
120

85

130
138
175
101

93
150
158

116
130
125

58
172

50
217

150
140
135

35
136

98
237

123
154
69

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Your Mom

Balls Deep
Package of Pain
Hurricane Ed

Lock and Load
Make it Rain
Haitian Shitholes
Bumbling Idiots
Your Mom

Balls Deep
Package of Pain

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

Bumbling Idiots

Your Mom

Balls Deep

Taz Devils

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

Bumbling Idiots

Your Mom

Bumbling Idiots

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

Win Ugly

System of a Touchdown
Taz Devils

Jacking Goff on your Gurley
Lock and Load

Make it Rain

Haitian Shitholes

A Bunch of Nothin
Win Ugly
System of a Touchdown
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45
158
77
147
95
117

111
168
146
118
190
168
176

72
204
177
139
110
127

66

99
128
157
164
128
133

98

110
135
139

99

97
156
108

139
195
110

97
210

60
129

174
155
49



Www.rtsports.com
TUFF Fantasy Football 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:53pm ET

Balls Deep 94 Vs Taz Devils 141
Your Mom 96 VS Jacking Goff on your Gurley 52
Bumbling Idiots 113 Vs Lock and Load 172
Haitian Shitholes 71 VS Make it Rain 156

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

A Bunch of Nothin 112 Vs Taz Devils 185
Balls Deep 150 VS Your Mom 172
Bumbling Idiots 154
Haitian Shitholes 166
Hurricane Ed 84
Jacking Goff on your Gurley 108
Lock and Load 166
Make it Rain 119
Package of Pain 105
Sllabgib 196
System of a Touchdown 93
Win Ugly 70

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Your Mom 121 Vs Sllabgib 217
Taz Devils 162 VS Make it Rain 189
Balls Deep 163 Vs A Bunch of Nothin 124
Bumbling Idiots 128
Haitian Shitholes 130
Hurricane Ed 151
Jacking Goff on your Gurley 108
Lock and Load 71
Package of Pain 78
System of a Touchdown 144
Win Ugly 141

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Sllabgib 177 VS Make it Rain 134
Taz Devils 143 Vs Your Mom 159
A Bunch of Nothin 121
Balls Deep 170
Bumbling Idiots 62
Haitian Shitholes 87
Hurricane Ed 170
Jacking Goff on your Gurley 64
Lock and Load 38
Package of Pain 161
System of a Touchdown 171
Win Ugly 143
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