TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:53pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Sllabgib	132	VS	Hurricane Ed	99
Package of Pain	72	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	113
Balls Deep	227	VS	Win Ugly	210
Your Mom	175	VS	System of a Touchdown	135
Bumbling Idiots	152	VS	Taz Devils	140
Haitian Shitholes	113	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	226
Make it Rain	176	VS	Lock and Load	155
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sllabgib	104	VS	Package of Pain	104
Balls Deep	163	VS	Hurricane Ed	136
Your Mom	127	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	152
Bumbling Idiots	82	VS	Win Ugly	154
Haitian Shitholes	62	VS	System of a Touchdown	138
Make it Rain	278	VS	Taz Devils	142
Lock and Load	118	vs	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	115
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Sllabgib	147	VS	Balls Deep	147
Your Mom	128	VS	Package of Pain	134
Bumbling Idiots	71	VS	Hurricane Ed	98
Haitian Shitholes	165	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	144
Make it Rain	138	VS	Win Ugly	167
Lock and Load	139	VS	System of a Touchdown	176
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	136	VS	Taz Devils	219
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Sllabgib	124	VS	Your Mom	119
Bumbling Idiots	171	VS	Balls Deep	113
Haitian Shitholes	153	VS	Package of Pain	91
Make it Rain	158	VS	Hurricane Ed	143
Lock and Load	96	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	181
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	124	VS	Win Ugly	117
Taz Devils	88	vs	System of a Touchdown	84
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Sllabgib	193	VS	Bumbling Idiots	110
Haitian Shitholes	99	VS	Your Mom	180
Make it Rain	179	VS	Balls Deep	153
Lock and Load	182	VS	Package of Pain	142
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	179	VS	Hurricane Ed	189
Taz Devils	172	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	141
System of a Touchdown	104	VS	Win Ugly	125
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Sllabgib	122	VS	Haitian Shitholes	160
Make it Rain	132	VS	Bumbling Idiots	160
Lock and Load	138	VS	Your Mom	210
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	131	VS	Balls Deep	120
Taz Devils	136	VS	Package of Pain	133
System of a Touchdown	158	VS	Hurricane Ed	71
Win Ugly	87	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	121
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Sllabgib	116	VS	Make it Rain	156



TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:53pm ET

			Thu Feb o 1.55pm E1		
Lock and Load	102	VS	Haitian Shitholes	45	
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	70	VS	Bumbling Idiots	158	
Taz Devils	130	VS	Your Mom	77	
System of a Touchdown	96	VS	Balls Deep	147	
Win Ugly	92	VS	Package of Pain	95	
A Bunch of Nothin	135	VS	Hurricane Ed	117	
Week 8 - NFL Week 8					
Sllabgib	224	VS	Lock and Load	111	
lacking Goff on your Gurley	120	VS	Make it Rain	168	
az Devils	116	VS	Haitian Shitholes	146	
System of a Touchdown	105	VS	Bumbling Idiots	118	
Vin Ugly	136	VS	Your Mom	190	
A Bunch of Nothin	113	VS	Balls Deep	168	
Hurricane Ed	147	VS	Package of Pain	176	
Veek 9 - NFL Week 9					
Sllabgib	101	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	72	
az Devils	103	VS	Lock and Load	204	
System of a Touchdown	94	VS	Make it Rain	177	
Vin Ugly	185	VS	Haitian Shitholes	139	
Bunch of Nothin	140	VS	Bumbling Idiots	110	
Hurricane Ed	120	VS	Your Mom	127	
Package of Pain	85	VS	Balls Deep	66	
Veek 10 - NFL Week 10					
Sllabgib	130	VS	Taz Devils	99	
ystem of a Touchdown	138	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	128	
Vin Ugly	175	VS	Lock and Load	157	
Bunch of Nothin	101	VS	Make it Rain	164	
lurricane Ed	93	VS	Haitian Shitholes	128	
ackage of Pain	150	VS	Bumbling Idiots	133	
alls Deep	158	VS	Your Mom	98	
Veek 11 - NFL Week 11					
Your Mom	116	VS	Bumbling Idiots	110	
Sllabgib	130	VS	System of a Touchdown	135	
Vin Ugly	125	VS	Taz Devils	139	
Bunch of Nothin	58	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	99	
lurricane Ed	172	VS	Lock and Load	97	
ackage of Pain	50	VS	Make it Rain	156	
Balls Deep	217	VS	Haitian Shitholes	108	
Veek 12 - NFL Week 12					
Sllabgib	150	VS	Win Ugly	139	
A Bunch of Nothin	140	VS	System of a Touchdown	195	
Hurricane Ed	135	VS	Taz Devils	110	
Package of Pain	35	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	97	
Balls Deep	136	VS	Lock and Load	210	
our Mom	98	VS	Make it Rain	60	
Bumbling Idiots	237	VS	Haitian Shitholes	129	
Neek 13 - NFL Week 13					
Sllabgib	123	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	174	
Hurricane Ed	154	VS	Win Ugly	155	
Package of Pain	69	VS	System of a Touchdown	49	



TUFF Fantasy Football

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule

Thu Feb 6 1:53pm ET

				68 6 1:00pm = 1
Balls Deep	94	VS	Taz Devils	14
Your Mom	96	VS	Jacking Goff on your Gurley	52
Bumbling Idiots	113	VS	Lock and Load	172
Haitian Shitholes	71	VS	Make it Rain	156
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
A Bunch of Nothin	112	VS	Taz Devils	185
Balls Deep	150	VS	Your Mom	172
Bumbling Idiots	154			
Haitian Shitholes	166			
Hurricane Ed	84			
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	108			
Lock and Load	166			
Make it Rain	119			
Package of Pain	105			
Sllabgib	196			
System of a Touchdown	93			
Win Ugly	70			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Your Mom	121	VS	Sllabgib	217
Taz Devils	162	VS	Make it Rain	189
Balls Deep	163	VS	A Bunch of Nothin	124
Bumbling Idiots	128			
Haitian Shitholes	130			
Hurricane Ed	151			
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	108			
Lock and Load	71			
Package of Pain	78			
System of a Touchdown	144			
Win Ugly	141			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Sllabgib	177	VS	Make it Rain	134
Taz Devils	143	VS	Your Mom	159
A Bunch of Nothin	121			
Balls Deep	170			
Bumbling Idiots	62			
Haitian Shitholes	87			
Hurricane Ed	170			
Jacking Goff on your Gurley	64			
Lock and Load	38			
Package of Pain	161			
System of a Touchdown	171			
Win Ugly	143			